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2 9 .  A s t e n b e r g l a u f  - - -  E R G E B N I S L I S T E  
Mittwoch, 24. August 2011 

 
 Rg. Nr. Name Jg. Verein Zeit 

Juniorinnen 

 1 713 Vollmeier Sandra 1998 TSV Brannenburg 44.31 
 2 706 Stanski Louisa 1996 Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen 57.24 
 3 790 Steinbacher Helene 1998  57.25 

W 30 

 1 810 Gorbunov Tonia 1980 run&bike Kelheim 43.16 
 2 814 Wollboldt Regina 1976 SC Haag 50.35 
 3 740 Kick Sandra 1975 Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen 57.49 

W 40 

 1 777 Mangold-Wolf Paula 1962 PTSV Rosenheim 39.58 
 2 743 Hager Renate 1967 TSV Bad Endorf 42.04 
 3 722 Posselt Birgit 1969 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 45.02 
 4 729 Weichselbaumer Marieluise 1964 Aicher Holzhaus Team 47.04 
 5 705 Stanski Sabine 1965 Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen 51.00 
 6 757 Wagner Doris 1968 Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen 56.12 

W 50 

 1 748 Ganzert Ute 1961 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 48.55 
 2 751 Rothenberger Karin 1952  56.35  

Junioren 

 1 728 Wimmer Robert 1994 Aicher Holzhaus Team 31.36 
 2 788 Weber Michael 1992 Mach3 35.11 
 3 707 Stanski Claudius 1997 Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen 42.35 
 4 756 Wagner Julian 1997 Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen 47.20 
 5 784 Schauer Max 1993 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 48.37 

M 20 

 1 747 Wagner Dominik 1986 LG Passau 31.18 
 2 805 Trainer Thomas 1987 Mach3 32.30 
 3 804 Mandl Leonhard 1991 LC Buchendorf 34.14 
 4 818 Schröcker Stefan 1987 Bergwacht Brannenburg 37.44 
 5 709 Huber Benedikt 1984 Innput Music 39.30 
 6 803 Schwarz Christian 1991 LC Buchendorf 41.08 
 7 753 Vikoler Andreas 1988  44.03 
 8 752 Bauer Karl 1991 SC Haag 45.05 
 9 762 Brandmüller Florian 1983  45.23 
 10 812 Höger Florina 1988 Immergrün Aising 46.03 
 11 746 Böllmann Michael 1986  49.45 

M 30 

 1 714 Jouabli Mohamed Ali 1979 Mach3 34.40 
 2 755 Egger Michael 1978 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 34.55 
 3 822 Fuchs Matthias 1980  45.35 
 4 779 Sonntag Alexander 1981 Innput Music 45.54 
 5 796 Soldner Florian 1978 TSV Brannenburg 46.07 

 

 



 Rg. Nr. Name Jg. Verein Zeit 
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M 35 

 1 791 Straßer Hansi 1974 TG Salzachtal 33.29 
 2 819 Reindl Albert 1972 LG Mettenheim 38.23 
 3 768 Rumpfinger Hans 1973 SC Haag 42.19 
 4 795 Pawlowski Jan 1975  42.42 
 5 767 Wirth Gunnar 1975 TSV Brannenburg 45.51 
 6 739 Kick Christian 1972 Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen 47.03 
 7 737 Stohr Robert 1974 Brannenburg 49.08 
 8 738 Scharlach Christian 1973 Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen 53.42 

M 40 

 1 718 Alraun Stephan 1970 PTSV Rosenheim 33.10 
 2 807 Hainz Joachim 1970 RSV Hachinger Tal 33.56 
 3 710 Rauscher Anderl 1971 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 35.15 
 4 772 Meier-Echtler Heinz 1969 SC Haag 35.21 
 5 733 Astl Thomas 1967 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 36.29 
 6 792 Scheuerecker Armin 1968 TG Salzachtal 37.16 
 7 815 Seebacher Florian 1967 WSV Oberaudorf 38.03 
 8 774 Hesselschwerdt Stefan 1971 WSV Glonn 38.14 
 9 785 Neese Alex 1968 WSV Oberaudorf 41.04 
 10 808 Stuffer Michael 1970 Schuhwiedu 41.14 
 11 782 Kuchenmeister Martin 1969 Team Erdinger alkoholfr. 41.40 
 12 754 Ostermaier Christian 1971 SC Haag 41.48 
 13 712 Kozian Andreas 1971 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 42.24 
 14 801 Aicher Philipp 1968  43.41 
 15 766 Schäfer Martin 1967 SV Bruckmühl 45.14 
 16 726 Wehner Jochen 1969 TSV Brannenburg 46.48 
 17 749 Nagelsdiek Thomas 1970 LG Mettenheim 46.54 
 18 750 Schweinsteiger Anton 1969  49.42 

M 45 

 1 775 Hobmaier Reinmund 1962 PTSV Rosenheim 32.57 
 2 809 Haidacher Fritz 1964 Schuhwiedu 38.12 
 3 770 Steiglechner Hans 1965 LG Mettenheim 38.30 
 4 730 Milinski Alexander 1966 ALC Landshut 38.34 
 5 773 Auer Wolfgang 1962 SV Nußdorf 39.39 
 6 793 Kellner Rudi 1963 TG Salzachtal 40.02 
 7 794 Maurer Andi 1964 TG Salzachtal 40.04 
 8 745 Urban Uwe 1964 SV Amerang 42.30 
 9 797 Schöberl Günter 1964 Großkarolinenfeld 43.22 
 10 806 Westenthanner Georg 1964 TUS Großkarolinenfeld 43.43 
 11 736 Fiedler Robert 1965 SC Haag 44.05 
 12 764 Berger Johann 1966 TSV Brannenburg 44.32 
 13 776 Meyer Vitus 1965 LG Mettenheim 44.42 
 14 813 Sutherland Paul 1966  47.13 
 15 783 Kriechbaum Christian 1964 SC Aising-Pang 48.05 
 16 758 Wagner Walter 1965 Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen 50.21 
 17 734 Schaumann Eugen 1963  52.41 

M 50 

 1 742 Dr. Huber Winfried 1960 LG Stadtwerke München 32.20 
 2 720 Gröschl Anton 1959 PTSV Rosenheim 35.07 
 3 778 Wolf Sepp 1959 PTSV Rosenheim 37.52 
 4 787 Trockenbacher Hermann 1958 Schuhwiedu 38.18 
 5 816 Poschner Georg 1958 TSV Bad Endorf 38.42 
 6 741 Wagner Sepp 1959 LG Passau 40.15 
 7 820 Zebbidies Hans 1957 SAM München 44.18 
 8 725 Clausing Andreas 1960 LSF Münster 45.03 
 9 769 Beyer Michael 1958 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 45.08 
 10 701 Hegen Thomas 1960  45.13 
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M 55 

 1 800 Lagler Georg 1955 PTSV Rosenheim 39.31 
 2 802 Steichele Franz 1956  48.07 
 3 731 Bergmann Johannes 1955 Rennsteiglaufverein 49.38 
 4 744 Misthilger Victricius 1953 LG Mettenheim 50.07 
 5 763 Kunz Rolf 1953 Ski Club Straßdorf 50.27 
 6 716 Asten Josef 1953 TSV Ismaning 52.04 

M 60 

 1 811 Gorbunov Anton 1949 TV Geiselhöring 39.16 
 2 781 Kliempt Reinhard 1951 TSV Bad Endorf 39.29 
 3 817 Szakatsch Hans 1950  43.34 
 4 821 Wagenhuber Georg 1951 TUS Prien Judo 56.52 

M 70 

 1 721 Dangl Konrad 1940 PTSV Rosenheim 56.40 
 
 
 
 
 
 

A S T E N L A U F  2 0 1 1 - - -  T E A M W E R T U N G  

 Rg. Verein Nr. Läufer Zeit Gesamt 
 1 PTSV Rosenheim           775 Hobmaier Reinmund 32.57 
   718 Alraun Stephan 33.10 
   720 Gröschl Anton 35.07 1.41.14 
 
 2 Mach3                    805 Trainer Thomas 32.30 
   714 Jouabli Mohamed Ali 34.40 
   788 Weber Michael 35.11 1.42.21 
 
 3 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 755 Egger Michael 34.55 
   710 Rauscher Anderl 35.15 
   733 Astl Thomas 36.29 1.46.39 
 
 4 TG Salzachtal            791 Straßer Hansi 33.29 
   792 Scheuerecker Armin 37.16 
   793 Kellner Rudi 40.02 1.50.47 
 
 5 PTSV Rosenheim           2 778 Wolf Sepp 37.52 
   800 Lagler Georg 39.31 
   777 Mangold-Wolf Paula 39.58 1.57.21 
 
 6 Schuhwiedu               809 Haidacher Fritz 38.12 
   787 Trockenbacher Hermann 38.18 
   808 Stuffer Michael 41.14 1.57.44 
 
 7 SC Haag                  772 Meier-Echtler Heinz 35.21 
   754 Ostermaier Christian 41.48 
   768 Rumpfinger Hans 42.19 1.59.28 
 
 8 TSV Bad Endorf           816 Poschner Georg 38.42 
   781 Kliempt Reinhard 39.29 
   743 Hager Renate 42.04 2.00.15 
 
 
 
 
 



 Rg. Verein Nr. Läufer Zeit Gesamt 
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 9 LG Mettenheim            819 Reindl Albert 38.23 
   770 Steiglechner Hans 38.30 
   776 Meyer Vitus 44.42 2.01.35 
 
 10 Lauffeuer Chiemgau       712 Kozian Andreas 42.24 
   722 Posselt Birgit 45.02 
   769 Beyer Michael 45.08 2.12.34 
 
 11 TSV Brannenburg          713 Vollmeier Sandra 44.31 
   764 Berger Johann 44.32 
   767 Wirth Gunnar 45.51 2.14.54 
 
 12 Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen 707 Stanski Claudius 42.35 
   739 Kick Christian 47.03 
   756 Wagner Julian 47.20 2.16.58 
 
 13 SC Haag                  2 736 Fiedler Robert 44.05 
   752 Bauer Karl 45.05 
   814 Wollboldt Regina 50.35 2.19.45 
 
 14 Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen 2 758 Wagner Walter 50.21 
   738 Scharlach Christian 53.42 
   740 Kick Sandra 57.49 2.41.52 
 
 
 

A S T E N L A U F  2 0 1 1 - - -  D A M E N - T E A M W E R T U N G  

 Rg. Verein Nr. Läufer Zeit Gesamt 
 1 Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen   705 Stanski Sabine 51.00 
   757 Wagner Doris 56.12 
   706 Stanski Louisa 57.24 2.44.36 
 
 

A S T E N L A U F   2 0 1 1  - - -   G E S A M T E R G E B N I S  

 Rg. Nr. Name Kl. Zeit Rg. Nr. Name Kl. Zeit 
 1 747 Wagner Dominik M20 31.18 
 2 728 Wimmer Robert JM 31.36 
 3 742 Dr. Huber Winfried M50 32.20 
 4 805 Trainer Thomas M20 32.30 
 5 775 Hobmaier Reinmund M45 32.57 
 6 718 Alraun Stephan M40 33.10 
 7 791 Straßer Hansi M35 33.29 
 8 807 Hainz Joachim M40 33.56 
 9 804 Mandl Leonhard M20 34.14 
 10 714 Jouabli Mohamed Ali M30 34.40 
 11 755 Egger Michael M30 34.55 
 12 720 Gröschl Anton M50 35.07 
 13 788 Weber Michael JM 35.11 
 14 710 Rauscher Anderl M40 35.15 
 15 772 Meier-Echtler Heinz M40 35.21 
 16 733 Astl Thomas M40 36.29 
 17 792 Scheuerecker Armin M40 37.16 
 18 818 Schröcker Stefan M20 37.44 
 19 778 Wolf Sepp M50 37.52 
 20 815 Seebacher Florian M40 38.03 
 21 809 Haidacher Fritz M45 38.12 
 22 774 Hesselschwerdt Stefan M40 38.14 
 23 787 Trockenbacher Hermann M50 38.18 

 24 819 Reindl Albert M35 38.23 
 25 770 Steiglechner Hans M45 38.30 
 26 730 Milinski Alexander M45 38.34 
 27 816 Poschner Georg M50 38.42 
 28 811 Gorbunov Anton M60 39.16 
 29 781 Kliempt Reinhard M60 39.29 
 30 709 Huber Benedikt M20 39.30 
 31 800 Lagler Georg M55 39.31 
 32 773 Auer Wolfgang M45 39.39 
 33 777 Mangold-Wolf Paula W40 39.58 
 34 793 Kellner Rudi M45 40.02 
 35 794 Maurer Andi M45 40.04 
 36 741 Wagner Sepp M50 40.15 
 37 785 Neese Alex M40 41.04 
 38 803 Schwarz Christian M20 41.08 
 39 808 Stuffer Michael M40 41.14 
 40 782 Kuchenmeister Martin M40 41.40 
 41 754 Ostermaier Christian M40 41.48 
 42 743 Hager Renate W40 42.04 
 43 768 Rumpfinger Hans M35 42.19 
 44 712 Kozian Andreas M40 42.24 
 45 745 Urban Uwe M45 42.30 
 46 707 Stanski Claudius JM 42.35 



 Rg. Nr. Name Kl. Zeit Rg. Nr. Name Kl. Zeit 
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 47 795 Pawlowski Jan M35 42.42 
 48 810 Gorbunov Tonia W30 43.16 
 49 797 Schöberl Günter M45 43.22 
 50 817 Szakatsch Hans M60 43.34 
 51 801 Aicher Philipp M40 43.41 
 52 806 Westenthanner Georg M45 43.43 
 53 753 Vikoler Andreas M20 44.03 
 54 736 Fiedler Robert M45 44.05 
 55 820 Zebbidies Hans M50 44.18 
 56 713 Vollmeier Sandra JW 44.31 
 57 764 Berger Johann M45 44.32 
 58 776 Meyer Vitus M45 44.42 
 59 722 Posselt Birgit W40 45.02 
 60 725 Clausing Andreas M50 45.03 
 61 752 Bauer Karl M20 45.05 
 62 769 Beyer Michael M50 45.08 
 63 701 Hegen Thomas M50 45.13 
 64 766 Schäfer Martin M40 45.14 
 65 762 Brandmüller Florian M20 45.23 
 66 822 Fuchs Matthias M30 45.35 
 67 767 Wirth Gunnar M35 45.51 
 68 779 Sonntag Alexander M30 45.54 
 69 812 Höger Florina M20 46.03 
 70 796 Soldner Florian M30 46.07 
 71 726 Wehner Jochen M40 46.48 
 72 749 Nagelsdiek Thomas M40 46.54 
 73 739 Kick Christian M35 47.03 
 74 729 Weichselbaumer Marieluise W40 47.04 

 75 813 Sutherland Paul M45 47.13 
 76 756 Wagner Julian JM 47.20 
 77 783 Kriechbaum Christian M45 48.05 
 78 802 Steichele Franz M55 48.07 
 79 784 Schauer Max JM 48.37 
 80 748 Ganzert Ute W50 48.55 
 81 737 Stohr Robert M35 49.08 
 82 731 Bergmann Johannes M55 49.38 
 83 750 Schweinsteiger Anton M40 49.42 
 84 746 Böllmann Michael M20 49.45 
 85 744 Misthilger Victricius M55 50.07 
 86 758 Wagner Walter M45 50.21 
 87 763 Kunz Rolf M55 50.27 
 88 814 Wollboldt Regina W30 50.35 
 89 705 Stanski Sabine W40 51.00 
 90 716 Asten Josef M55 52.04 
 91 734 Schaumann Eugen M45 52.41 
 92 738 Scharlach Christian M35 53.42 
 93 757 Wagner Doris W40 56.12 
 94 751 Rothenberger Karin W50 56.35 
 95 721 Dangl Konrad M65 56.40 
 96 821 Wagenhuber Georg M60 56.52 
 97 706 Stanski Louisa JW 57.24 
 98 790 Steinbacher Helene JW 57.25 
 99 740 Kick Sandra W30 57.49 
 
 
 

 


